



BANKING – THE DCU WAY

Digital Federal Credit Union
220 Donald Lynch Boulevard
Marlborough, MA 01752

Account Statement

MEMBER #	STATEMENT PERIOD	PAGE
5273578	02-01-14 to 02-28-14	1 of 2

Call: 800.328.8797 **Email:** dcu@dcu.org

SRINIVAS S DEVATHI
2934 MEADOW GLEN CRST
HOUSTON TX 77082

The New Car Smell Is Nice.
Your Car Loan Rate Stinks.

Keep Your Car. Trade Your Loan.



Refinance Today at dcu.org.



PRIMARY SAVINGS

ACCT# 1

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
	PREVIOUS BALANCE			22.22
FEB28	DIVIDEND		0.05	22.27
FEB28	*** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED FROM 02-01-14 THRU 02-28-14 WAS 2.97% ***			
FEB28	NEW BALANCE			22.27

FREE CHECKING

ACCT# 5

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
	PREVIOUS BALANCE			9,998.95
FEB01	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	150.00-		9,848.95
	403228000633 SAKS RETAIL *PH PMT 866-500-7257 CA 02-01-14			
FEB04	DEPOSIT		1,000.00	10,848.95
	SBI 0204 1549 848570 3770 N. FRY ROAD KATY TX			
FEB07	DEPOSIT		1,000.00	11,848.95
	SBI 0207 1503 450691 14960 PARK ROW BLVD. HOUSTON TX			
FEB11	DEPOSIT		1,000.00	12,848.95
	SBI 0211 1449 462554 25675 NELSON WAY KATY TX			
FEB18	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	1.62-		12,847.33
	404826069169 FEDEXOFFICE 00008607 AUSTIN TX 02-16-14			
FEB19	DEPOSIT		1,500.00	14,347.33
	SBI 0219 1359 287297 13609 N IH-35 BLDG# AUSTIN TX			
FEB21	EFT ACH WELLS FARGO DEALBILL PAYMT140220	171.43-		14,175.90
FEB24	EFT ACH SAKS FIFTH AVENUBILL PAYMT140221	150.00-		14,025.90
FEB24	CHECK 105	1,000.00-		13,025.90
FEB25	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	92.00-		12,933.90
	405520000910 RMG*REGUS 972-340-2021 TX 02-24-14			
FEB28	EFT ACH BARCLAYS BANK DEBILL PAYMT140227	20.00-		12,913.90
FEB28	NEW BALANCE			12,913.90

CHECKS CLEARED

CHK#	DATE	AMOUNT	CHK#	DATE	AMOUNT	CHK#	DATE	AMOUNT	CHK#	DATE	AMOUNT
105	FEB24	1,000.00									

DEPOSITS, DIVIDENDS AND OTHER CREDITS

DATE	AMOUNT	DATE	AMOUNT	DATE	AMOUNT	DATE	AMOUNT
FEB04	1000.00	FEB07	1000.00	FEB11	1000.00	FEB19	1500.00
TOTAL DIVIDENDS		0	0.00				
TOTAL DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS		4	4500.00				



Online Deposit – Fast, Secure and Free

Enjoy the convenience of depositing checks anytime using your smartphone, tablet or scanner.

Register Today!

